

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7321/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2003 in ITA No. 1/1988 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, BOMBAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CITI BANK N.A.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12593 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 13842-13846 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 17253 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 17255 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 18228-18229 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 19528 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 19933 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 19934 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 19935 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 19936 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 2641 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 2642 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 2644 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 9150 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG

Mr. Harish Chandra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jehangir D. Mistri,Adv.

Mr. Bharag D. Damodar,Adv.

SLP 7321/04 Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

SLP 9150/04 Mr. P.J. Pardiwalla,Adv.

Mr. Bharag D. Damodar,Adv.

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

SLP 12583/04 Mr. P.J. Pardiwalla,Adv.

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Ms. Shakun Sharma,Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Sweety,Adv.

for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

